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Row Name Age Place of Death Date of Death 

21 Nadia Arefani 23 Fardis, Karaj 10.09.2022 

22 Elaheh Saeedi  Saqqez 10.10.2022 

23 Farzaneh Kazemi  Qazvin 10.12.2022 

24 Helen Ahmadi 7 Bukan 10.12.2022 

25 Negin Abdolmaleki 21 Hamedan 10.13.2022 

26 Asra Panahi 15 Ardabil 10.14.2022 

27 Parisa Asgari 20 Tehran 10.14.2022 

28 Sadaf Movahhedi 17 Tehran 10.18.2022 

29 Parvin Khosh Magham  Oshnavieh 10.21.2022 

30 Arnika Qaem Maghami 17 Tehran 10.22.2022 

31 Sarina Shiri 19 Kermanshah October 2022 

32 Mona Naghib 8 Saravan 10.24.2022 

33 Parmis Hamnava 14 Iranshahr 10.25.2022 

34 Marzieh Doshman Ziari 22 Bushehr 10.25.2022 

35 Maedeh Javanfar (nurse) 28 Rasht 10.26.2022 

36 Sarina Saedi 16 Sanandaj 10.26.2022 

37 Behnaz Afshari  Tehran 10.26.2022 

38 Kobra Shiekh Saqqa 55 Mahabad 10.27.2022 

39 Fereshteh Ahmadi 32 Mahabad 10.27.2022 

40 Dr. Parisa Bahmani  Tehran 10.28.2022 

41 Diana Mahmoudi 7 Piranshahr 10.29.2022 

42 Nasim Sedghi 23 Urmia 10.31.2022 

43 Parastoo Moradkhani 20 Karaj 11.03.2022 

44 Nasrin Qaderi 38 Tehran 11.05.2022 

45 Mojgan Kadkhodaii  Tehran 11.05.2022 

46 Pegah Ghavasieh 19 Shiraz 11.05.2022 

47 Maria (Mahsa) Ghavasieh 24 Shiraz 11.05.2022 

48 Darya (Marzieh) Nazmdeh 26 Karaj 11.08.2022 

49 Yalda Agha Afzali 19 Tehran 11.11.2022 

50 Ashraf Nikbakht  Izeh 11.16.2022 

51 Aylar Haghi  Tabriz 11.16.2022 

52 Samaneh Niknam 36 Shiraz 11.16.2022 

53 Hanieh Moradinejad 17 Yazd 11.18.2022 

54 Nahid Mostafapour  Yasuj November 22 
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Mahsa Amini, 22, Tehran       Minoo Majidi, 62, Kermanshah 

                   

Nika Shakarami, 17, Tehran              Ghazaleh Chalavi, 33, Amol 

                    

Hannaneh Kia, 23, Nowshahr    Mahsa Mougouii, 18, Fuladshahr 
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Hadis Najafi, 20, Karaj          Roshana Ahmadi, Bukan 

                      

Setareh Tajik, 17, Tehran     Shirin Alizadeh, 35, Ramsar

                 

   Hediyeh Na’imani, 25, Nowshahr      Sarina Esmailzadeh, 16, Mehrshahr, Karaj 
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Lina Namvar, 21, Tehran     Hasti Narouii, 7, Zahedan 

    

Maedeh Javanfar, 28, nurse, Rasht    Elaheh Saeedi, Saqqez 

    

Fereshteh Ahmadi, 32, Mahabad     Dr. Parisa Bahmani, Tehran 
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Asra Panahi, 15, Ardabil     Yalda Aghafazli, 19, Tehran 

    

Nasrin Qaderi, 38, Tehran     Negin Abdolmaleki, 21, Hamedan 

    

      Behnaz Afshari, Tehran     Aylar Haghi, medical student, Tabriz 
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Parmis Hamnava, 14, Iranshahr    Diana Mahmoudi, 7, Piranshahr  

        

Helen Ahmadi, 7, Bukan     Mona Naghib, 8, Saravan 

    

Sarina Shiri, 19, Kermanshah    Marzieh Doshman Ziari, 22, Shiraz 
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Sadaf Movahhedi, 17, Tehran    Sarina Saedi, 16, Sanandaj 

    

Arnika Qaem Maghami, 17, Tehran    Hanieh Moradinejad, 17, Yazd 

      

Samaneh Niknam, 36, Shiraz     Darya Nazmdeh, 26, Karaj 
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Ashraf Nikbakht, Izeh     Pegah Ghavasieh, 19, Shiraz 

    
Maria Ghavasieh, 24, Shiraz    Parastoo Moradkhani, 20, Karaj 

        

Nasim Sedghi, 23, Urmia     Kobra Sheikh Saqqa, 55, Mahabad 
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Farzaneh Kazemi, Qazvin     Aynaz Javaheri, 15, Kermanshah 

       

Negin Salehi, 26, Tehran     Maryam Ghavvasi, Mashhad 

          

Somayyeh Mahmoudi Nejad, Kerman     Nahid Mostafapour, Yasuj 
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